
Nº Empenho Data Beneficiário Elemento Despesa Valor Data
Recebimento

Prazo
Prestação Contas

36010.0012.20.06811-1 01/11/2022 2005.16428-0 - José Ivanilson Vieira Campos 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 01/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06812-8 01/11/2022 2005.22010-1 - Eliane Ruff Rebelatto 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 01/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0022.20.01429-8 01/11/2022 2007.03525-6 - Roberto Cyriaco da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 01/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0022.20.01430-1 01/11/2022 2007.03525-6 - Roberto Cyriaco da Silva 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 01/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06814-4 03/11/2022 2007.00924-7 - Carlos Alexandre Tiemann 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 03/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06815-2 03/11/2022 2007.00924-7 - Carlos Alexandre Tiemann 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 03/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06813-6 04/11/2022 2015.03683-5 - Mayara Adriano 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 04/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06816-0 08/11/2022 2013.00259-3 - Claudiomiro Donadon Pereira 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 08/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06817-9 08/11/2022 2013.00259-3 - Claudiomiro Donadon Pereira 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 08/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06818-7 08/11/2022 2007.00880-1 - Milene Batista Ribeiro 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 08/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06819-5 08/11/2022 2009.00679-2 - Edislaine Candido Costa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 08/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06820-9 08/11/2022 2009.00679-2 - Edislaine Candido Costa 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 08/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06824-1 09/11/2022 2014.05556-9 - Odanil Jara Gomes Corbelino 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06825-1 09/11/2022 2015.00656-1 - Daniel Xavier Pinheiro 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06826-8 09/11/2022 2007.02771-7 - Airton Bottari 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06827-6 09/11/2022 2007.02771-7 - Airton Bottari 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06829-2 09/11/2022 2022.04289-6 - Raniele Silva Farias 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06830-6 09/11/2022 2007.00417-2 - Elizângela Nunes de Oliveira Schweig 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06831-4 09/11/2022 2015.03683-5 - Mayara Adriano 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06832-2 09/11/2022 2008.05499-8 - Paulo Teles Pessoa 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06833-0 09/11/2022 2005.16428-0 - José Ivanilson Vieira Campos 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 09/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06848-9 16/11/2022 2009.02174-0 - Ivana Luciano Ferri 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06849-7 16/11/2022 2018.01066-7 - Flavio Violato Benteo 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06850-0 16/11/2022 2019.09194-6 - Rafael Eduardo Rabelo Luiz 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06851-9 16/11/2022 2019.09194-6 - Rafael Eduardo Rabelo Luiz 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06852-7 16/11/2022 2013.00914-8 - Dorisval Santana de Moura 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06853-5 16/11/2022 2015.00906-4 - Michele Andréa Pfeifer de Paris 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06854-3 16/11/2022 2015.00906-4 - Michele Andréa Pfeifer de Paris 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06855-1 16/11/2022 2007.00783-1 - Siomara Ribeiro Teixeira de Carvalho 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06856-1 16/11/2022 2007.07568-1 - Edgar Calixto de Souza 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06857-8 16/11/2022 2007.07488-1 - Marisa Antonia Tabile 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06858-6 16/11/2022 2007.07074-4 - Silvana Ribeiro da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022
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36010.0012.20.06859-4 16/11/2022 2007.07074-4 - Silvana Ribeiro da Silva 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06860-8 16/11/2022 2007.03817-4 - Ronaldo Ribeiro de Mello 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06861-6 16/11/2022 2007.03817-4 - Ronaldo Ribeiro de Mello 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06862-4 16/11/2022 2015.04453-6 - Andreia Reche Zanutto 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06863-2 16/11/2022 2007.00788-0 - Wilson de Oliveira do Nascimento 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06864-0 16/11/2022 2007.00655-8 - Valdenice Cândida da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06865-9 16/11/2022 2008.04021-0 - Gilson da Silva Martins 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 16/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06868-3 17/11/2022 2009.07221-3 - Marciani Gandolfi 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 17/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06869-1 17/11/2022 2009.07221-3 - Marciani Gandolfi 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 17/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06870-5 17/11/2022 2000.14287-0 - Maria Amelia Dedone Costa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 17/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06871-3 17/11/2022 2000.14287-0 - Maria Amelia Dedone Costa 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 17/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06872-1 17/11/2022 2014.00617-7 - Janaina p s Alves da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 17/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06873-1 17/11/2022 2007.00709-0 - Roberta Torres Mourão Vieira 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 17/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06874-8 18/11/2022 2017.00649-6 - Angela Borges de Oliveira 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 18/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06875-6 18/11/2022 2012.01823-2 - Lucimeyre Agripino de Barros 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 18/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06876-4 18/11/2022 2009.00678-4 - Valdenilza de França Oliveira 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 18/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06877-2 18/11/2022 2007.00655-8 - Valdenice Cândida da Silva 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 18/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06909-4 21/11/2022 2008.01169-5 - Cátia Cirlene Bihain 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 21/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06910-8 21/11/2022 2009.00690-3 - Edson Nascimento 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 21/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06911-6 21/11/2022 2009.00690-3 - Edson Nascimento 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 21/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06912-4 21/11/2022 2016.04027-5 - Lubna Patricia Lopes de Souza 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 21/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06951-5 21/11/2022 2016.04027-5 - Lubna Patricia Lopes de Souza 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 21/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06914-0 22/11/2022 2012.07928-2 - Lucinete Oliveira Sousa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06915-9 22/11/2022 2008.03591-8 - Jorge Luis Carreiro 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06916-7 22/11/2022 2008.05499-8 - Paulo Teles Pessoa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06917-5 22/11/2022 2012.00705-2 - Alcir Joaquim Dos Anjos 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06918-3 22/11/2022 2007.00780-5 - Ceila Consuelo Carvalho Martins 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06919-1 22/11/2022 2007.03152-8 - Carmelindo Rei da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06920-5 22/11/2022 2007.03152-8 - Carmelindo Rei da Silva 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06921-3 22/11/2022 2009.05016-3 - Letícia Lopes Lourenço 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06922-1 22/11/2022 2011.04865-0 - Cleide Vivian de Oliveira Neves 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06924-8 22/11/2022 2007.00808-9 - Luciana Tolovi 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06952-3 22/11/2022 2011.04865-0 - Cleide Vivian de Oliveira Neves 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0022.20.01465-4 22/11/2022 2007.03525-6 - Roberto Cyriaco da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 22/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06956-6 23/11/2022 2002.17969-0 - Cleber Luiz Zeferino de Paula 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022
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36010.0012.20.06957-4 23/11/2022 2002.17969-0 - Cleber Luiz Zeferino de Paula 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06958-2 23/11/2022 2012.01823-2 - Lucimeyre Agripino de Barros 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06959-0 23/11/2022 2012.00705-2 - Alcir Joaquim Dos Anjos 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06960-4 23/11/2022 2008.04021-0 - Gilson da Silva Martins 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06961-2 23/11/2022 2020.00630-2 - Thais Colucci Batista 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06962-0 23/11/2022 2017.01043-4 - Antonio José Izidro da Silva 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06963-9 23/11/2022 2007.00745-7 - Mailza Ramos de Araújo 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06964-7 23/11/2022 2009.05016-3 - Letícia Lopes Lourenço 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0022.20.01478-6 23/11/2022 2007.03525-6 - Roberto Cyriaco da Silva 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 23/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06965-5 24/11/2022 2021.09651-8 - Kelber Ramalho Lemes 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 24/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06966-3 24/11/2022 2013.00914-8 - Dorisval Santana de Moura 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 24/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06967-1 24/11/2022 2007.00416-4 - Elcy Furquim Rosa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 24/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06968-1 24/11/2022 2021.00484-2 - Aurecy Ferreira Anzil de Morais 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 24/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.06969-8 24/11/2022 2009.00678-4 - Valdenilza de França Oliveira 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 24/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07011-4 25/11/2022 2007.00808-9 - Luciana Tolovi 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07012-2 25/11/2022 2007.00416-4 - Elcy Furquim Rosa 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07013-0 25/11/2022 2015.00656-1 - Daniel Xavier Pinheiro 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07014-9 25/11/2022 2007.00787-2 - Kátia Flávia Beé 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07015-7 25/11/2022 2008.01164-4 - Maria Angela Bachini Campana 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07016-5 25/11/2022 2010.05287-5 - Ronise de Almeida Sabadin 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07017-3 25/11/2022 2008.00819-8 - Remilson Fábio de Moraes 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07018-1 25/11/2022 2009.00675-1 - Solange Ferreira Dos Santos 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07019-1 25/11/2022 2021.00484-2 - Aurecy Ferreira Anzil de Morais 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 25/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07164-1 30/11/2022 2022.04289-6 - Raniele Silva Farias 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07167-6 30/11/2022 2009.04871-1 - Ildefonso Domingues Silva 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07171-4 30/11/2022 2017.00649-6 - Angela Borges de Oliveira 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07174-9 30/11/2022 2007.07488-1 - Marisa Antonia Tabile 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07175-7 30/11/2022 2007.00927-1 - Marli Trento 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07176-5 30/11/2022 2017.01083-3 - Lívia Carla Dos Santos Amorim 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07179-1 30/11/2022 2007.00780-5 - Ceila Consuelo Carvalho Martins 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07183-8 30/11/2022 2009.02174-0 - Ivana Luciano Ferri 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07186-2 30/11/2022 2017.05480-6 - Maykon de Lima Bessa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07188-9 30/11/2022 2008.01169-5 - Cátia Cirlene Bihain 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07190-0 30/11/2022 2021.00483-4 - Fabrício Figueiredo Nascimento 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07194-3 30/11/2022 2020.00630-2 - Thais Colucci Batista 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022
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36010.0012.20.07196-1 30/11/2022 2016.05043-2 - Marcio Lima Pereira 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07198-6 30/11/2022 2015.00608-1 - Sérgio Benedito de Lima 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07529-9 30/11/2022 2013.00939-3 - Fabiula Ribeiro de Moura 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07530-2 30/11/2022 2007.00880-1 - Milene Batista Ribeiro 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07531-0 30/11/2022 2017.05480-6 - Maykon de Lima Bessa 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07532-9 30/11/2022 2012.07928-2 - Lucinete Oliveira Sousa 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07533-7 30/11/2022 2009.00823-1 - Alisson Flavio Ampolini 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07534-5 30/11/2022 2007.00783-1 - Siomara Ribeiro Teixeira de Carvalho 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07535-3 30/11/2022 2021.00483-4 - Fabrício Figueiredo Nascimento 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07537-1 30/11/2022 2007.00744-9 - Rosilei Reis Lima Manduca 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07538-8 30/11/2022 2007.00417-2 - Elizângela Nunes de Oliveira Schweig 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07539-6 30/11/2022 2007.00708-2 - Antonio Mariano Rezende 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07540-1 30/11/2022 2007.00708-2 - Antonio Mariano Rezende 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07541-8 30/11/2022 2018.01066-7 - Flavio Violato Benteo 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07542-6 30/11/2022 2007.07020-5 - Rosemari Rita de Vasconcelos Barros 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07543-4 30/11/2022 2013.00939-3 - Fabiula Ribeiro de Moura 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07551-5 30/11/2022 2007.07020-5 - Rosemari Rita de Vasconcelos Barros 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07554-1 30/11/2022 2010.00294-0 - Jeane Targa 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07555-8 30/11/2022 2010.04877-0 - Thais Muti de Oliveira 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07648-1 30/11/2022 2010.04877-0 - Thais Muti de Oliveira 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07649-1 30/11/2022 2012.03809-8 - Sebastião José de Queiróz Junior 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07650-3 30/11/2022 2007.00913-1 - Leny Teixeira Stephan 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07651-1 30/11/2022 2008.03354-0 - Evandro Ludvig 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07652-1 30/11/2022 2013.00914-8 - Dorisval Santana de Moura 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07653-8 30/11/2022 2009.00823-1 - Alisson Flavio Ampolini 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07654-6 30/11/2022 2007.02717-2 - Guiomar Rocha Guimaraes 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 3.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07655-4 30/11/2022 2007.00715-5 - Maria José Gomes Lopes 30 - MATERIAL DE CONSUMO 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

36010.0012.20.07656-2 30/11/2022 2015.00608-1 - Sérgio Benedito de Lima 39 - OUTROS SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS - PESSOA JURIDICA 4.000,00 30/11/2022 30/12/2022

Total UO 03601: 467.000,00
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